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種目 性別 順位 氏名 クラス 登録NO 所属 登録県 記録 風速 備考 公認記録 公認風速

60m 女子 1 松井　美樹 W30 22-001316 岡崎ＴＦＣ 愛知 8秒04 -1.0 大会新

60m 女子 1 大山　智美 W45 19-000765 石川マスターズ 石川 9秒27 -1.0

60m 女子 1 河原　喜代美 W60 19-000597 ＹＣ金沢 石川 10秒37 -1.0

60m 女子 2 島田　美樹 W60 18-010792 富山マスターズクラブ 富山 11秒43 -1.0

60m 女子 1 江口　満喜子 W65 16-000290 新潟マスターズ 新潟 11秒23 -1.0

60m 女子 2 井村　令子 W65 19-000395 石川マスターズ 石川 11秒64 -1.0

60m 女子 1 福田　外枝 W85 19-000504 石川マスターズ 石川 14秒13 -1.0

60m 女子 2 桶谷　美雪 W85 18-010786 富山マスターズクラブ 富山 16秒10 -1.0

100m 女子 1 松井　美樹 W30 22-001316 岡崎ＴＦＣ 愛知 13秒05 -3.8

100m 女子 1 杉本　真美 W40 20-000543 福井union 福井 14秒02 -3.8

100m 女子 1 大山　智美 W45 19-000765 石川マスターズ 石川 15秒35 -3.8

100m 女子 1 東山　久美子 W55 18-010286 富山マスターズ 富山 16秒07 -3.8

100m 女子 1 河原　喜代美 W60 19-000597 ＹＣ金沢 石川 17秒17 -3.8

100m 女子 2 島田　美樹 W60 18-010792 富山マスターズクラブ 富山 19秒65 -3.8

100m 女子 1 福田　外枝 W85 19-000504 石川マスターズ 石川 24秒55 -3.8 石川県新

100m 女子 2 桶谷　美雪 W85 18-010786 富山マスターズクラブ 富山 29秒19 -3.8

200m 女子 1 松井　美樹 W30 22-001316 岡崎ＴＦＣ 愛知 26秒31 -2.2

200m 女子 2 中村　有里 W30 19-000754 春風クラブ 石川 33秒14 -2.2

200m 女子 1 東山　久美子 W55 18-010286 富山マスターズ 富山 33秒96 -2.2

400m 女子 1 島田　瑶子 W30 19-000699 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 58秒82 石川県新 大会新

400m 女子 2 中村　有里 W30 19-000754 春風クラブ 石川 1分22秒54

400m 女子 1 柘植　あかり W35 1-000992 北極星ＡＣ 北海道 1分08秒18

400m 女子 1 末吉　真規子 W60 19-000246 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 1分21秒51

800m 女子 1 柘植　あかり W35 1-000992 北極星ＡＣ 北海道 2分36秒77

800m 女子 1 長田　理恵 W45 19-000613 物見山クラブ 石川 2分39秒82

1500m 女子 1 柳澤　知栄 W30 19-000680 石川マスターズ 石川 9分07秒71

1500m 女子 1 長田　理恵 W45 19-000613 物見山クラブ 石川 5分12秒86

1500m 女子 2 古宮　尚美 W45 19-000706 ＹＣ金沢 石川 6分16秒31

5000m 女子 1 柳澤　知栄 W30 19-000680 石川マスターズ 石川 33分51秒39

80mH 女子 1 杉本　真美 W40 20-000543 福井union 福井 13秒49 -0.7

80mH 女子 1 井村　令子 W65 19-000395 石川マスターズ 石川 20秒51 -0.7

400mH 女子 1 島田　瑶子 W30 19-000699 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 1分04秒21 石川県新 大会新

2000mSC 女子 1 末吉　真規子 W60 19-000246 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 8分47秒15

走高跳 女子 1 福本　幸 W45 27-002279 大阪陸協 大阪  1m65 大会新      

走幅跳 女子 1 藤田　京子 W55 19-000768 石川マスターズ 石川  3m58 +1.1 石川県新      

走幅跳 女子 2 大澤　志織 W55 18-000248 福岡AC 富山  3m34 +0.8      

走幅跳 女子 1 江口　満喜子 W65 16-000290 新潟マスタ－ズ 新潟  2m76 +1.2      

三段跳 女子 1 田中　沙良 W25 19-000786 健やかランニングクラブ 石川 10m98 +1.6 大会新      

砲丸投 女子 1 中村　有里 W30 19-000754 春風クラブ 石川  4m52      

砲丸投 女子 1 島田　美樹 W60 18-010792 富山マスタ－ズ 富山  5m73      

砲丸投 女子 1 清水　あけ美 W70 19-000056 石川マスターズ 石川  4m68      

砲丸投 女子 1 坂井　さよ子 W80 19-000165 石川マスターズ 石川  6m10      

円盤投 女子 1 田附　智栄 W60 20-000171 福井マスタ－ズ 福井 24m28      

円盤投 女子 1 三澤　美津子 W75 19-000394 石川マスターズ 石川 16m03      

円盤投 女子 1 坂井　さよ子 W80 19-000165 石川マスターズ 石川 13m80      

ハンマ－投 女子 1 田附　智栄 W60 20-000171 福井マスタ－ズ 福井 23m10      

ハンマ－投 女子 1 三澤　美津子 W75 19-000394 石川マスターズ 石川 18m18      

ハンマ－投 女子 1 坂井　さよ子 W80 19-000165 石川マスターズ 石川 21m20      

ハンマ－投 女子 1 福田　外枝 W85 19-000504 石川マスターズ 石川 13m54      

やり投 女子 1 三澤　美津子 W75 19-000394 石川マスターズ 石川 16m41 石川県新 大会新      

60m 男子 1 寺島　義規 M-24 18-010712 ＷＩＬＬ 富山 7秒24 -1.1 大会新

60m 男子 1 大久保　宥也 M25 20-000705 福井マスターズ 福井 7秒95 -1.1

60m 男子 2 原田　和志 M25 18-000684 富山陸協 富山 8秒23 -1.1

60m 男子 1 茶谷　智也 M30 19-000718 白山ＡＣ 石川 8秒35 -1.1

60m 男子 2 住田　裕樹 M30 19-000784 白山ＡＣ 石川 8秒35 -1.1

60m 男子 1 西野　元泰 M35 19-000709 ツエーゲンRC 石川 7秒39 -1.1

60m 男子 2 富井　慶太 M35 19-000767 石川マスターズ 石川 8秒17 -1.1

60m 男子 1 岡田　敏明 M40 14-002123 神奈川マスターズ 神奈川 7秒88 +0.3

60m 男子 1 安達　哲郎 M45 19-000580 石川マスターズ 石川 8秒11 +0.3

60m 男子 2 曽根　淳二 M45 19-000700 石川県マスターズ 石川 8秒29 +0.3

60m 男子 3 奥村　展久 M45 19-000595 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 8秒67 +0.3

60m 男子 1 横幕　豊 M50 24-000360 陸岐道 岐阜 7秒90 +0.3

60m 男子 2 八木　博 M50 18-000589 富山マスターズ 富山 8秒07 +0.3

60m 男子 1 西川　佳男 M55 19-000470 石川マスターズ 石川 8秒05 -0.6

60m 男子 1 高岡　茂 M65 20-000119 福井マスターズ 福井 8秒92 -0.6

60m 男子 2 内野　英樹 M65 19-000300 石川マスターズ 石川 9秒20 -0.6

60m 男子 1 本田　豊 M70 18-010776 富山マスターズ 富山 9秒21 -0.6

60m 男子 2 平井　英明 M70 19-000656 石川マスターズ 石川 10秒16 -0.6

60m 男子 1 山田　正廣 M75 19-000628 石川マスターズ 石川 10秒86 -0.6
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60m 男子 1 髙嶋　賢二 M85 19-000598 石川マスターズ 石川 10秒90 -0.6

100m 男子 1 寺島　義規 M-24 18-010712 ＷＩＬＬ 富山 11秒34 +0.3

100m 男子 2 酒井　優生 M-24 18-010681 個人 富山 12秒77 +0.3

100m 男子 1 佐々木　陸 M25 18-010781 Ｒ＇ｓ 富山 11秒46 +0.3

100m 男子 2 大久保　宥也 M25 20-000705 福井マスターズ 福井 12秒79 +0.3

100m 男子 3 山口　良太 M25 19-000725 志賀ＡＣ 石川 12秒82 +0.3

100m 男子 4 原田　和志 M25 18-000684 富山陸協 富山 12秒92 +0.3

100m 男子 1 八田　雅弘 M30 19-010772 VOLIST 石川 11秒24 -1.0

100m 男子 2 須田　崇 M30 19-000691 ツエーゲンRC 石川 12秒90 -1.0

100m 男子 3 茶谷　智也 M30 19-000718 白山ＡＣ 石川 13秒09 -1.0

100m 男子 4 住田　裕樹 M30 19-000784 白山ＡＣ 石川 13秒26 -1.0

100m 男子 1 西野　元泰 M35 19-000709 ツエーゲンRC 石川 11秒45 -1.0

100m 男子 2 伊野　力洋 M35 19-000774 HERO.T.C 石川 11秒68 -1.0

100m 男子 1 北村　和也 M40 19-000760 石川マスターズ 石川 12秒34 -1.9

100m 男子 2 岡田　敏明 M40 14-002123 神奈川マスターズ 神奈川 13秒02 -1.9

100m 男子 1 澤田　貴志 M45 19-000644 石川マスターズ 石川 12秒50 -0.4

100m 男子 2 堀田　浩司 M45 19-000528 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 12秒80 -0.4

100m 男子 3 曽根　淳二 M45 19-000700 石川県マスターズ 石川 13秒15 -0.4

100m 男子 4 安達　哲郎 M45 19-000580 石川マスターズ 石川 13秒24 -0.4

100m 男子 5 松浦　隆彦 M45 24-010439 岐阜マスターズ 岐阜 13秒42 -0.4

100m 男子 6 倉田　太 M45 18-010588 富山マスターズ 富山 13秒56 -0.4

100m 男子 7 奥村　展久 M45 19-000595 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 14秒01 -0.4

100m 男子 1 能登　勝宏 M50 18-000544 富山マスターズ 富山 12秒42 +1.2

100m 男子 2 横幕　豊 M50 24-000360 陸岐道 岐阜 12秒45 +1.2

100m 男子 3 八木　博 M50 18-000589 富山マスターズ 富山 12秒71 +1.2

100m 男子 1 西川　佳男 M55 19-000470 石川マスターズ 石川 13秒11 -2.0

100m 男子 2 岡上　育夫 M55 20-000274 福井マスターズ 福井 15秒01 -2.0

100m 男子 1 内野　英樹 M65 19-000300 石川マスターズ 石川 15秒30 -1.3

100m 男子 1 高田　隆志 M70 19-000561 石川マスターズ 石川 15秒04 -1.3

100m 男子 2 コステロ　ヴィンセントジョゼフ M70 19-000759 石川マスターズ 石川 16秒15 -1.3

100m 男子 3 平井　英明 M70 19-000656 石川マスターズ 石川 16秒43 -1.3

100m 男子 1 髙嶋　賢二 M85 19-000598 石川マスターズ 石川 18秒07 -1.3

200m 男子 1 佐々木　陸 M25 18-010781 Ｒ＇ｓ 富山 23秒10 -2.4 大会新

200m 男子 2 石黒　晶雄 M25 19-000748 春風クラブ 石川 24秒66 -2.4

200m 男子 3 新崎　一路 M25 19-000749 春風クラブ 石川 28秒45 -2.4

200m 男子 1 西野　元泰 M35 19-000709 ツエーゲンRC 石川 24秒78 -2.4

200m 男子 1 岡田　敏明 M40 14-002123 神奈川マスターズ 神奈川 27秒29 -0.8

200m 男子 1 倉田　太 M45 18-010588 富山マスターズ 富山 28秒40 -2.1

200m 男子 1 西村　治美 M45 19-000755 春風クラブ 石川 38秒07 -2.2

200m 男子 1 数井　茂行 M50 18-010476 ラッキーメイツ 富山 26秒53 -1.5

200m 男子 2 八木　博 M50 18-000589 富山マスターズ 富山 26秒57 -1.5

200m 男子 3 横幕　豊 M50 24-000360 陸岐道 岐阜 26秒99 -1.5

200m 男子 1 髙嶋　賢二 M85 19-000598 石川マスターズ 石川 41秒14 -4.0

400m 男子 1 能登　勝宏 M50 18-000544 富山マスターズ 富山 58秒01

400m 男子 2 数井　茂行 M50 18-010476 ラッキーメイツ 富山 58秒77

400m 男子 3 廣瀬　操 M50 18-010710 富山マスターズ 富山 1分01秒91

400m 男子 4 西川　明広 M50 20-010505 福井マスターズ 福井 1分02秒95

400m 男子 1 本多　治 M55 18-010562 富山マスターズ 富山 1分16秒40

800m 男子 1 若菜　優雅 M25 7-000635 MAXPJT 福島 2分11秒19

800m 男子 1 杉本　敦司 M50 24-000704 岐阜マスターズ 岐阜 2分21秒25

800m 男子 2 長田　敏宏 M50 19-000458 物見山クラブ 石川 2分25秒59

800m 男子 3 廣瀬　操 M50 18-010710 富山マスターズ 富山 2分29秒68

800m 男子 1 櫻吉　啓介 M55 19-000736 石川マスターズ 石川 2分24秒07

800m 男子 1 斉藤　範和 M65 20-010661 福井マスターズ 石川 2分37秒34

800m 男子 2 西山　善和 M65 19-000408 石川マスターズ 石川 3分11秒20

800m 男子 1 澤田　秀夫 M70 19-000715 石川マスターズ 石川 3分19秒48

800m 男子 1 寺西　芳男 M75 19-000077 石川マスターズ 石川 4分41秒09

800m 男子 1 西野　久夫 M80 19-010737 石川マスターズ 石川 3分57秒17

1500m 男子 1 若菜　優雅 M25 7-000635 MAXPJT 福島 4分26秒33 大会新

1500m 男子 1 宮嶋　弘行 M30 19-000776 石川マスターズ 石川 5分07秒32

1500m 男子 1 佐々木　英雄 M40 19-000698 石川陸協 石川 4分52秒16

1500m 男子 1 波田　樹雄 M60 19-000638 ジュビターRC 石川 5分49秒23

1500m 男子 1 斉藤　範和 M65 20-010661 福井マスターズ 石川 5分25秒56

1500m 男子 2 西山　善和 M65 19-000408 石川マスターズ 石川 6分26秒00

1500m 男子 3 田代　光男 M65 19-000689 石川マスターズ 石川 6分39秒34

1500m 男子 1 澤田　秀夫 M70 19-000715 石川マスターズ 石川 6分40秒64

1500m 男子 1 平塚　光明 M75 24-000041 岐阜マスターズ 岐阜 6分10秒37

1500m 男子 2 寺西　芳男 M75 19-000077 石川マスターズ 石川 8分43秒07

1500m 男子 1 西野　久夫 M80 19-010737 石川マスターズ 石川 8分15秒27



P.4

種目 性別 順位 氏名 クラス 登録NO 所属 登録県 記録 風速 備考 公認記録 公認風速

第41回 石川マスターズ陸上競技選手権大会　結果一覧（令和5年7月2日　西部緑地公園陸上競技場）

3000mW 男子 1 脇坂　裕司 M45 18-000573 富山マスターズ 富山 16分31秒05

3000mW 男子 1 大森　健一 M60 19-000286 クスリのアオキ 石川 15分00秒29 石川県新 大会新

3000mW 男子 2 渡辺　昭裕 M60 20-010226 福井陸協 福井 23分52秒15

3000mW 男子 1 竹俣　修 M70 19-000224 石川マスターズ 石川 19分30秒15 石川県新

5000m 男子 1 若菜　優雅 M25 7-000635 MAXPJT 福島 16分22秒22 大会新

5000m 男子 1 佐々木　英雄 M40 19-000698 石川陸協 石川 17分48秒38

5000m 男子 2 北川　昌秀 M45 19-000606 物見山クラブ 石川 19分48秒46

5000m 男子 1 泉　昌克 M45 20-010504 福井マスターズ 福井 18分36秒25

5000m 男子 1 出海　立 M50 19-000584 物見山クラブ 石川 17分47秒11

5000m 男子 1 山本　恭弘 M55 20-000442 福井マスターズ 福井 18分28秒13

5000m 男子 2 但馬　広秋 M55 14-001379 神奈川マスターズ 神奈川 21分33秒29

5000m 男子 1 波田　樹雄 M60 19-000638 ジュビターRC 石川 22分06秒94

5000m 男子 1 堂谷　芳範 M65 19-000189 物見山クラブ 石川 21分56秒66

5000m 男子 1 澤田　秀夫 M70 19-000715 石川マスターズ 石川 25分27秒52

5000m 男子 1 西野　久夫 M80 19-010737 石川マスターズ 石川 31分18秒75

80mH 男子 1 コステロ　ヴィンセントジョゼフ M70 19-000759 石川マスターズ 石川 16秒17 -0.7

80mH 男子 2 本田　豊 M70 18-010776 富山マスターズ 富山 17秒91 -0.7

100mH 男子 1 小長　賢二 M55 42-000808 MRC SASEBO 長崎 18秒57 +0.7

110mH 男子 1 箆伊　和人 M-24 18-010767 黒部アクアアスリーツ 富山 18秒51 -1.0

110mH 男子 1 山口　友和 M45 19-000547 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 16秒63 -1.0

110mH 男子 2 堀田　浩司 M45 19-000528 金沢アスリートクラブ 石川 17秒13 -1.0

300mH 男子 1 原沢　勲 M70 11-000792 埼玉マスターズ 埼玉 54秒16 大会新

300mH 男子 2 高田　隆志 M70 19-000561 石川マスターズ 石川 57秒32

300mH 男子 3 本田　豊 M70 18-010776 富山マスターズ 富山 59秒68

400mH 男子 1 村田　隆弥 M35 19-000753 春風クラブ 石川 1分08秒41

400mH 男子 1 二瓶　秀和 M40 20-000681 福井マスターズ 福井 1分02秒25

400mH 男子 1 松浦　隆彦 M45 24-010439 岐阜マスターズ 岐阜 1分15秒63

2000mSC 男子 1 笹野　幸夫 M60 13-001103 東京マスターズ 東京 8分40秒83

2000mSC 男子 1 原沢　勲 M70 11-000792 埼玉マスターズ 埼玉 9分26秒63

2000mSC 男子 1 平塚　光明 M75 24-000041 岐阜マスターズ 岐阜 9分31秒30

砲丸投 男子 1 改田　元希 M-24 19-000750 春風クラブ 石川  7m60 石川県新 大会新      

砲丸投 男子 0 新崎　一路 M25 19-000749 春風クラブ 石川  5m02 パラ規格      

砲丸投 男子 1 喜多　裕史 M25 19-000743 春風クラブ 石川  5m42 大会新      

砲丸投 男子 1 上原　隆伸 M35 17-000873 タ－ミガンズ長野AC 長野 11m38      

砲丸投 男子 1 築山　泰洋 M50 25-000565 滋賀マスタ－ズ 滋賀  8m52      

砲丸投 男子 1 米田　泰幸 M55 19-000344 石川マスターズ 石川  9m38      

砲丸投 男子 2 森田　雄一 M55 9-000458 栃木マスタ－ズ 栃木  9m09      

砲丸投 男子 3 小長　賢二 M55 42-000808 MRC　SASEBO 長崎  8m65      

砲丸投 男子 4 刑部　正幸 M55 34-001284 広島マスタ－ズ 広島  8m35      

砲丸投 男子 1 吉岡　繁樹 M65 19-000152 石川マスターズ 石川  7m20      

砲丸投 男子 1 仲嶌　正一 M70 20-000414 福井マスタ－ズ 福井  5m13      

砲丸投 男子 1 大城　忠泰 M75 18-000350 富山マスタ－ズ 富山  5m84      

砲丸投 男子 1 佐々木　幸夫 M80 20-000282 福井マスタ－ズ 福井  8m07      

砲丸投 男子 1 中川　幸吉 M90 19-000083 石川マスターズ 石川  6m02 大会新      

円盤投 男子 1 喜多　達也 M25 19-000742 春風クラブ 石川 13m83      

円盤投 男子 2 喜多　裕史 M25 19-000743 春風クラブ 石川 10m79      

円盤投 男子 1 上原　隆伸 M35 17-000873 タ－ミガンズ長野AC 長野 33m91      

円盤投 男子 1 築山　泰洋 M50 25-000565 滋賀マスタ－ズ 滋賀 28m21      

円盤投 男子 1 刑部　正幸 M55 34-001284 広島マスタ－ズ 広島 23m89      

円盤投 男子 1 川向　誠 M60 18-010535 ﾗｯｷ－ﾒｲﾂ 富山 33m70      

円盤投 男子 2 栗原　圭三 M60 11-000465 埼玉マスタ－ズ 埼玉 32m40      

円盤投 男子 1 吉岡　繁樹 M65 19-000152 石川マスターズ 石川 27m58      

円盤投 男子 1 仲嶌　正一 M70 20-000414 福井マスタ－ズ 福井 12m09      

円盤投 男子 1 大城　忠泰 M75 18-000350 富山マスタ－ズ 富山 13m78      

円盤投 男子 1 中川　幸吉 M90 19-000083 石川マスターズ 石川 11m43 大会新      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 村上　数征 M30 19-000738 USEN 石川 45m63      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 上原　隆伸 M35 17-000873 タ－ミガンズ長野AC 長野 40m51      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 築山　泰洋 M50 25-000565 滋賀マスタ－ズ 滋賀 36m74      

ハンマ－投 男子 2 上條　健 M50 17-010484 ライフメッセ－ｼﾞAC 長野 27m56      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 刑部　正幸 M55 34-001284 広島マスタ－ズ 広島 24m25      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 栗原　圭三 M60 11-000465 埼玉マスタ－ズ 埼玉 37m14      

ハンマ－投 男子 2 川向　誠 M60 18-010535 ﾗｯｷ－ﾒｲﾂ 富山 21m38      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 仲嶌　正一 M70 20-000414 福井マスタ－ズ 福井 11m04      

ハンマ－投 男子 1 中川　幸吉 M90 19-000083 石川マスターズ 石川 16m93      

やり投 男子 1 改田　元希 M-24 19-000750 春風クラブ 石川 24m32 大会新      

やり投 男子 1 喜多　達也 M25 19-000742 春風クラブ 石川 15m69      

やり投 男子 2 喜多　裕史 M25 19-000743 春風クラブ 石川 11m80      

やり投 男子 1 村田　隆弥 M35 19-000753 春風クラブ 石川 19m70      

やり投 男子 1 有賀　信彦 M55 24-010287 岐阜マスタ－ズ 岐阜 35m78      



P.4

種目 性別 順位 氏名 クラス 登録NO 所属 登録県 記録 風速 備考 公認記録 公認風速

第41回 石川マスターズ陸上競技選手権大会　結果一覧（令和5年7月2日　西部緑地公園陸上競技場）

やり投 男子 1 コステロ　ヴィンセントジョゼフ M70 19-000759 石川マスターズ 石川 31m22      

棒高跳 男子 1 丸箸　兆延 M50 18-000524 富山陸協 富山  3m20      

棒高跳 男子 2 上條　健 M50 17-010484 ライフメッセ－ｼﾞAC 長野  2m00      

棒高跳 男子 1 荒俣　範一 M65 18-010667 富山陸協 富山  2m90      

棒高跳 男子 1 建部　猛 M70 16-000043 新潟ﾏｽﾀ－ｽﾞ 新潟  2m70      

棒高跳 男子 1 中沖　克美 M75 18-000659 富山マスタ－ズ 富山  1m60      

走高跳 男子 1 三浦　裕介 M35 19-000684 石川マスターズ 石川  1m70      

走高跳 男子 1 福本　義永 M45 26-000880 京都マスタ－ズ 京都  1m85 大会新      

走高跳 男子 2 齋藤　晃也 M45 16-000843 松代AC 新潟  1m60      

走高跳 男子 3 清水　公則 M45 16-000647 新潟マスタ－ズ 新潟  1m55      

走高跳 男子 1 矢野　成秀 M55 14-001582 神奈川マスターズ 神奈川  1m70 大会新      

走高跳 男子 2 米田　泰幸 M55 19-000344 石川マスターズ 石川  1m50 大会タイ      

走幅跳 男子 1 寺島　義規 M-24 18-010712 WILL 富山  6m25 +1.8      

走幅跳 男子 2 箆伊　和人 M-24 18-010767 黒部ｱｸｱｱｽﾘ－ﾂ 富山  5m85 +2.7  5m49 +0.4m

走幅跳 男子 1 山口　良太 M25 19-000725 志賀AC 石川  5m85 -0.5      

走幅跳 男子 2 喜多　達也 M25 19-000742 春風クラブ 石川  4m37 +1.8      

走幅跳 男子 3 石黒　晶雄 M25 19-000748 春風クラブ 石川  4m28 -0.1      

走幅跳 男子 1 須田　崇 M30 19-000691 ツエーゲンRC 石川  5m19 +1.4      

走幅跳 男子 1 澤田　貴志 M45 19-000644 石川マスターズ 石川  4m89 +1.3      

走幅跳 男子 1 宮西　博見 M50 20-000510 福井マスターズ 福井  5m01 +2.3  4m64 +1.6m

走幅跳 男子 2 上條　健 M50 17-010484 ライフメッセ－ｼﾞAC 長野  4m38 +1.1      

走幅跳 男子 1 小長　賢二 M55 42-000808 MRC　SASEBO 長崎  4m42 +0.3      

走幅跳 男子 1 山田　正廣 M75 19-000628 石川マスターズ 石川  3m30 0.0      

三段跳 男子 1 箆伊　和人 M-24 18-010767 黒部ｱｸｱｱｽﾘ－ﾂ 富山 11m64 -0.2 大会タイ      

三段跳 男子 1 田中　翔汰 M25 19-000787 健やかランニングクラブ 石川 14m26 +1.8      

三段跳 男子 1 八田　雅弘 M30 19-010772 VOLIST 石川 14m41 +0.6 大会新      

三段跳 男子 1 富井　慶太 M35 19-000767 石川マスターズ 石川 10m63 +1.3      

三段跳 男子 2 村田　隆弥 M35 19-000753 春風クラブ 石川 10m59 +2.1 10m48 +1.5m

三段跳 男子 1 宮西　博見 M50 20-000510 福井マスターズ 福井 10m87 -1.1      

三段跳 男子 1 西川　佳男 M55 19-000470 石川マスターズ 石川  9m91 +1.4      


